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Dimensions (mm)
H W D

12 64.5 100

Capacity LC CS SN MTP12 MTP16

Fi
br

es

Per Cassette 8f 12f 16f 48f 64f

Per U 144f 216f 288f 864f 1152f

Material PC+ABS UL94 V0

Colour Signal White RAL 9003

LC, CS, SN, MTP

Features and Benefits:
•	 High fibre density: LC 8F, CS 12F, SN 16F, 

MTP12 48F, MTP16 64F per cassette

•	 Pre-loaded with adaptors

•	 Ideal for managing patching fields and 
fan-out cables	

•	 Rapid deployment of ultra high density 
fibre applications	

•	 Rear loading mounting hardware

•	 Effortless plug & play system

•	 Signal white RAL 9003

•	 UL94 V0 compliant

ULTRA8

AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette

Product Description 
RapidNet ULTRA8 AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassettes are designed to facilitate patch 
through requirements. Each cassette is pre-loaded with either LC, CS, SN or MTP adaptors 
and are compatible with RapidNet ULTRA fanout cable assembled and Uniboot patchcords.

AMC cassettes can be rear loaded into RapidNet ULTRA Panel Housing.

The compact design allows for a ultra high density installations to be realised, maximizing 
critical connectivity real estate.

RapidNet ULTRA8 LC OM5 (front view).

RapidNet ULTRA8 MTP KU KU (front view).

RapidNet ULTRA8 LC OM5 (rear view).

RapidNet ULTRA8 MTP KU KD (front view).

Product Images Technical Diagrams
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Example Product Line

Ordering Information

Territory Availability

Compliance

Part Number Description UNS

RNUAMC8-LCB AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - LC SM Blue 859-24110

RNUAMC8-LPG AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - LC/APC SM Green 859-24111

RNUAMC8-LCM AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - LC MM Magenta 859-24112

RNUAMC8-LCL AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - LC MM Lime Green 859-24113

RNUAMC8-M1BK AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - MTP 8/12/24 - Black (MTP KU-KD) 859-24114

RNUAMC8-M2BK AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - MTP 16 - Black (MTP KU-KD) 859-24115

RNUAMC8-M1GY AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - MTP 8/12/24 - Grey (MTP KU-KU) 859-24116

RNUAMC8-M2GY AMC - Adaptor Mounting Cassette - MTP 16 - Grey (MTP KU-KU) 859-24117

EMEA  North 
America  LATAM  Canada  APAC 

RoHS  UL94 V0 

PREFIX CASSETTE TYPE FRONT ARRAY ADAPTOR COLOUR

RNU AMC8 - LC M
RNU AMC8 ULTRA8 Cassette LC LC / UPC B Blue SM UPC

LP LC / APC G Green SM APC

CS CS / UPC A Aqua MM UPC

CP CS / APC M Magenta MM (OM4)

SN SN L Lime Green MM (OM5)

NP SN /APC BK Black (MTP KU/KD)

M1 MTP 8/12/24 GY Grey (MTP KU/KU)

M2 MTP16

Additional Product Variants

RapidNet ULTRA8 SN/APC (front view). RapidNet ULTRA8 CS/APC (front view).

ULTRA8


